
External Calendar – November 2025 

 

 
 

Fri, Nov 7  

 
Attend the National Association of Insurance 

Commissioners All Member’s Call  

  

 Sun, Nov 9  

 
Attend the International Association of Insurance 

Supervisors Conference  

 

 Mon, Nov 10  

  
Attend the International Association of Insurance 

Supervisors Conference 

 

 Tue, Nov 11  

 
Attend the International Association of Insurance 

Supervisors Conference   

 

 Wed, Nov 12  

 
Attend the International Association of Insurance 

Supervisors Conference  

 

 Thu, Nov 13  

 
Attend the International Association of Insurance 

Supervisors Conference 

 

  



Fri, Nov 14  

 
Attend the International Association of Insurance 

Supervisors Conference  

  

 

 Wed, Nov 19  

  

Attend the National Association of Insurance 

Commissioners Climate and Resiliency Task Force 

Meeting (Virtual)  

  

Attend the National Association of Insurance 

Commissioners Government Relations Leadership 

Council Meeting (Virtual) 

 

 Thu, Nov 20  

  

Attend the National Association of Insurance 

Commissioners Homeowners Market Data Call 

Task Force Meeting Regulator Only (Virtual) 

  

Attend Pre-Planning Meeting with Louisiana State 

Insurance Commissioner Tim Temple Re: National 

Association of Insurance Commissioners Meeting 

in Florida (Virtual) 

  

 Mon, Nov 24  

 
Attend the National Association of Insurance 

Commissioners EX/EX Budget Meeting (Virtual)  

 
Meet with Senate President pro Tempore-Elect 

Monique Limón  

 

 


